Soielplan
O 5- 2. Liga Mittewest 2019/20

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:01Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
17.08.2019 19:00Uhr Niederthalheim SV Grieskirchen Juniors 2:1
24.08.2019 16:30Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - Kematen a.l. 4:2
01.09.2019 16:00Uhr Gaspoltshofen SV Grieskirchen Juniors 2:1
08.09.2019 16:00Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - BW Sadl-Paura 3:5
14.09.2019 16:00Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - Weibern 2:2
22.09.2019 16:00Uhr Timelkam TSV SV Grieskirchen Juniors 1:0
28.09.2019 16:00Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - Vocklabruck SC 1:2
05.10.2019 16:00Uhr Roitham SV Grieskirchen Juniors 3:3
20.10.2019 15:30Uhr Kohlgrube/W. SV Grieskirchen Juniors 3:1
27.10.2019 14:30Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - Hofkirchen/Tr. 3:0
03.11.2019 14:00Uhr WSC Hertha 1b SV Grieskirchen Juniors 0:2
09.11.2019 17:00Uhr SV Grieskirchen Juniors - Timelkam ATSV 1:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:01Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Mittewest 2019/20

22.03.2020
29.03.2020
05.04.2020
11.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
02.05.2020
10.05.2020
24.05.2020
01.06.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

Kematen a.l.

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

BW Sadl-Paura

Weibern

SV Grieskirchen Juniors
Vocklabruck SC

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

Hofkirchen/Tr.

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

Timelkam ATSV

Niederthalheim

SV Grieskirchen Juniors
Gaspoltshofen

SV Grieskirchen Juniors
SV Grieskirchen Juniors
Timelkam TSV

SV Grieskirchen Juniors
Roitham

Kohlgrube/W.

SV Grieskirchen Juniors
WSC Hertha 1b

SV Grieskirchen Juniors

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



