

Hinrunde

17.08.2019	19:00Uhr	Niederthalheim	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	2 : 1
24.08.2019	16:30Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Kematen a.I.	4 : 2
01.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Gaspoltshofen	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	2 : 1
08.09.2019	16:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- BW Stadl-Paura	3 : 5
14.09.2019	16:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Weibern	2 : 2
22.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Timelkam TSV	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	1 : 0
28.09.2019	16:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Vöcklabruck SC	1 : 2
05.10.2019	16:00Uhr	Roitham	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	3 : 3
20.10.2019	15:30Uhr	Kohlgrube/W.	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	3 : 1
27.10.2019	14:30Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Hofkirchen/Tr.	3 : 0
03.11.2019	14:00Uhr	WSC Hertha 1b	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	0 : 2
09.11.2019	17:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Timelkam ATSV	1 : 1

Rückrunde

22.03.2020	15:30Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Niederthalheim	_ : _
29.03.2020	16.30Uhr	Kematen a.I.	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _
05.04.2020	16:30Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Gaspoltshofen	_ : _
11.04.2020	16:30Uhr	BW Stadl-Paura	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _
19.04.2020	16:30Uhr	Weibern	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _
26.04.2020	16:30Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Timelkam TSV	_ : _
02.05.2020	17:00Uhr	Vöcklabruck SC	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _
10.05.2020	17:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Roitham	_ : _
24.05.2020	17:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- Kohlgrube/W.	_ : _
01.06.2020	17:00Uhr	Hofkirchen/Tr.	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _
07.06.2020	16:00Uhr	SV Grieskirchen Juniors	- WSC Hertha 1b	_ : _
14.06.2020	16:00Uhr	Timelkam ATSV	- SV Grieskirchen Juniors	_ : _